PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Andrew B. Watson	06/27/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	USA as Represented by the Administrator of the NASA		
Street Address:	300 E Street SW		
City:	Washington		
State/Country:	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA		
Postal Code:	20546		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11045041

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(650)604-2767 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650-604-0887

Email: vickie.l.kent@nasa.gov

Correspondent Name: Vickie L. Kent Address Line 1: Mail Stop 202A-4

Address Line 4: Moffett Field, CALIFORNIA 94035-1000

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ARC-14569-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Vickie Kent

Total Attachments: 1

source=assign_14569-1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016852 FRAME: 0410

500063513



Assignment to the Government (by Government Employee)

Title of Invention:	Spacial Standard Observer						
Inventor(s): Andrew B. Watson							
NASA Case No.:	ARC-14569-1	Application No.*:	11/045,041	Filing Date*:	01/24/2005		
	ties to this Assignmen fter Government), as r						
WHEREAS, the ma	king of this Assignmer	nt and Agreement is	in accordance with 3	37 CFR Part 501;	and		
	dersigned inventor(s) he above-entitled invent		, on the date(s) indic	ated below, an ap	plication for United		
Assign to the America, its territorical	, in consideration of e Government my (our es and possessions, a nuation or divisional a) full and exclusive r and my (our) entire ri	ight in and to said in ght, title and interest	vention within the in and to said app			
accordance with 37 amended. If the Gov country, in accordar nonexclusive, irrevo	nt to the Government CFR 501.9(d), includi vernment chooses not nce with 37 CFR 501.9 cable, royalty-free lice s of such reservation v	ng rights of priority u to file an application (d), and such rights ense in the invention	inder the Internation: In in any foreign coun will be subject to the with power to grant	al Convention of F try, I (we) may rec e reservation to the licenses for all gov	Paris (1883), as quest rights in that e Government of a vernmental		
information to, and (expense of the Gove (c) to cooperate in any by this Assignment an	manner with the Go					
*4. Authorize an above when require (Signature of Inventor			oplication to insert the		_		
Andrew B. Watson (Inventor's Typed Nar	tson 56 Cleland Avenue, Los Gatos, California 95030, USA						
(Signature of Inventor)	(D	ate Assignment Execu	ted) (Date App	olication Executed)		
(Inventor's Typed Nar	me)	(Mailing Add	lress - Including Counti	у)			
(Signature of Inventor)	(D	ate Assignment Execu	ted) (Date App	olication Executed)		
(Inventor's Typed Nar	ne)	(Mailing Add	lress - Includina Countr	ν)			

NASA FORM 430 DEC 2000 PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.

RECORDED: 12/05/2005

PATENT REEL: 016852 FRAME: 0411